

2024-2025 Louisiana LunaChicks Sponsorship Opportunities

The Louisiana LunaChicks is a Northeast Louisiana and Arkansas based dance troupe that provides the opportunity for members to enrich their lives and give back to their communities through performance and acts of community service. The spirit of giving and service is also being instilled in our Louisiana ChickaDees, girls under the age of twelve who volunteer their time and talent.

The LunaChicks and LA ChickaDees have made appearances in the Monroe Mardi Gras Parade, the Natchitoches Christmas Parade, and many local festivals and events. Outside of our public performances, the LunaChicks and LA ChickaDees spend time fundraising and volunteering with groups that support the most vulnerable members of our community.

Your sponsorship allows for the LunaChicks and LA ChickaDees to continue to support local community programs for our fiscal year.

Contact and/or Book the Lousiana LunaChicks! <u>Ialunachicks@gmail.com</u> <u>Louisiana LunaChicks on Facebook</u>



Louisiana LunaChicks Sponsorship Levels

• Glitter Sprinkle Level – Any Amount •

For those who just want to support the LA LunaChicks and ChickaDees. No amount is too small!

• Glitter Dust Level: \$100 - \$249 •

Shout out on all Louisiana LunaChick social media outlets Louisiana LunaChick 2024-2025 calendar

<u>Glitter Shower Level: \$250 - \$499</u>

Promotion on all Louisiana LunaChick social media outlets and verbal recognition at events Louisiana LunaChick 2024-2025 calendar

Logo featured on social media with one spotlight promotional feature at a time of your choosing

• <u>Glitter Bomb Level: \$500 - \$999</u> •

Logo featured on social media with quarterly spotlight promotional features Louisiana LunaChick 2024-2025 calendar Verbal recognition at all performances and events Promotion on all LA LunaChick and ChickaDee signage and marketing

• Glitter Explosion Level: \$ 1000 and Up •

Logo and monthly spotlight promotional features on all Louisiana LunaChick social media outlets Hyperlink to your business or non-profit of choice on all Louisiana LunaChick social media outlets Verbal recognition at all performances and events Promotion on all LA LunaChick and ChickaDee signage and marketing Promotion on all TV and Radio appearances Louisiana LunaChick 2024-2025 calendar Louisiana LunaChick Thank You swag bag



Please return this completed form with your donation:

Sponsor Name:
Sponsorship Level:
Contact Phone Number:
Email Address:
Social Media Outlets:
Referred By:
Signature:

Please make all checks payable to:

Louisiana LunaChicks and include your sponsorship level I.E. Louisiana LunaChicks Glitter Shower

Other payment methods available:

PayPal @lalunachicks

Venmo @Louisiana-LunaChicks

Cash App \$LouisianaLunaChicks

Thank you for your support!

